Agenda for UCA Core Council Meeting:
February 4, 2014 X period, Library 202

To: 	Jim Deitrick, Mary Beth Sullivan, Carl Olds, David Welky, Kim Eskola, Cindy 
Shelton, Joe McGarrity, Susan Gatto, Carey Smitherman, Charles Watson, Patty Phelps, Katelyn Knox, Renee LeBeau-Ford, Wendy Castro, Kurt Boniecki, Jordan Payson, Kenny Stice
From:	Joanna Castner Post
[bookmark: _GoBack]Date:	February 4, 2014
Subject:	UCA Core Council Agenda for February 4, 2014 meeting (Library 202, X period)

I. Curriculum Review Committee I: Jim Deitrick (Chair), Mary Beth Sullivan, Carl Olds, and Jordan Payson. Music upper-division Core proposals.

II. Curriculum Review Committee II:  Kim Eskola (Chair), David Welky, Cindy Shelton, and Kenny Stice. World Languages

III. Curriculum Review Committee III:  Katelyn Knox (Chair), Joe McGarrity, and Charles Watson. Psychology

IV. Curriculum Review Committee IV: Susan Gatto (Chair), Carey Smitherman, and Patty Phelps

V. Discussion of the Proficiency Profile 

Curriculum Review Committee Assignments and Chairs:

Curriculum Review Committee I: 	Mary Beth Sullivan (Chair), Jim Deitrick, Carl Olds, and Jordan Payson. 
Curriculum Review Committee II:  	Kim Eskola (Chair), David Welky, Cindy Shelton, and Kenny Stice. 
Curriculum Review Committee III:  	Katelyn Knox (Chair), Joe McGarrity, and Charles Watson. 
Curriculum Review Committee IV: 	Susan Gatto (Chair), Carey Smitherman, and Patty Phelps. 

CI: deitrick@uca.edu; marys@uca.edu; carlo@uca.edu; jpayson1@uca.edu
CII: dwelky@uca.edu; keskola@uca.edu; cshel@uca.edu; kstice1@cub.uca.edu
CIII: kknox@uca.edu; joem@uca.edu; charlesw@uca.edu; chaswatson@sbcglobal.net
CIV: susang@uca.edu; csmitherman@uca.edu; pattyp@uca.edu
 





Note: The next meeting is February 20 at X period in Library 202. 

